© Allied Motion Technologies Inc.  Specifications subject to change without notice
PMDC Motors
• Reliable 2.5-inch dia. PMDC motor
• 12 to 48 VDC, up to 1/4 HP
(Fixed brush)
• 12 to 115 VDC, up to 1/4 HP
(Replaceable brush)

© Allied Motion Technologies Inc.  Specifications subject to change without notice
MODEL NUMBERING
0 = 0.5
2 = 0.75
3 = 1.0
4 = 1.25
5 = 1.5
6 = 1.75
8 = 2.0
Stack Height
(in.)
Voltage
(VDC)
Q = 12
R = 24
Z = 36
G = 48
W = 115
Endurance PE Series Permanent-Magnet DC Motors
PMDC Motors
Issued: 101507
© Allied Motion Technologies Inc.  Specifications subject to change without notice